1666 K Street NW
Washington, DC 20006
Office: (202) 207-9100

Fax: (202) 862-8430
www.pcaobus.org

Registered Public Accounting Firms - Withdrawal Request Pending

With the Public Company Accounting Oversight Board

As of Sunday, September 15, 2024

The following firms are currently registered with the Public Company Accounting Oversight Board but have a pending request to withdraw

from registration.

Registrant

Accell Audit & Compliance, P.A.
ACQUAVELLA, CHIARELLI, SHUSTER LLP
Affiniax A A S Auditors

B F Borgers CPA PC

BDO Chartered Accountants & Advisors
Cassady Schiller and Associates, Inc.
Centurion ZD CPA & Co.

Crowe MacKay LLP

Crowe New Zealand Audit Partnership
Dave Banerjee CPA an Accountancy Corporation
DDK & Company, LLP

GPCD PARTNERS, LLC

Headquarters Office Location

Tampa, Florida

ISELIN, New Jersey

Dubai, United Arab Emirates
Lakewood, Colorado

Dubai, United Arab Emirates
Cincinnati, Ohio

Hong Kong, Hong Kong
Vancouver, B.C, Canada
Dunedin, New Zealand
Woodland Hills, California
JERICHO, New York

Paoli, Pennsylvania

Date Request Received

6/29/2024
9/15/2024
2/22/2024

5/8/2024
8/13/2024
8/22/2024
6/19/2024
6/26/2023
7/22/2024
8/17/2020
7/31/2024
7/22/2024



Registrant

Haefele, Flanagan & Co., p.c.
Halpern & Associates, LLC
Heaton & Company, PLLC
JTC Fair Song CPA Firm
Liggett & Webb, P.A.

LIPSKY GOODKIN & CO PC
Louis Plung & Company, LLP
MaughanSullivan LLC

MSPC, Certified Public Accountants and Advisors, A Professional

Corporation

PDM, LLP

PLANTE MORAN, P.C.

PWN LLP

R. BOLKO, CPAP.A

SS Accounting and Auditing Inc.
SW AUDITORES ESPANA SLP
Union Power HK CPA Limited
Vasquez & Company LLP
Yusufali & Associates, LLC

Zia Masood Kiani & Co (Chartered Accountants)

Headquarters Office Location

Maple Shade, New Jersey
Wilton, Connecticut
Farmington, Utah
Shenzhen, China

Boynton Beach, Florida
NEW YORK, New York
Pittsburgh, Pennsylvania

Manchester, Vermont
Cranford, New Jersey

Torrance, California
Southfield, Michigan
CARY, North Carolina
BOCA RATON, Florida
Plano, Texas

MADRID, Spain

Hong Kong, Hong Kong
Glendale, California
Short Hills, New Jersey
Islamabad, Pakistan

1666 K Street NW
Washington, DC 20006
Office: (202) 207-9100

Fax: (202) 862-8430
www.pcaobus.org

Date Request Received

8/16/2024
6/19/2024
5/1/2024
1/19/2024
11/16/2022
7/22/2024
3/24/2024
4/21/2023
1/31/2024

7/18/2024
9/3/2024
4/15/2024
10/17/2023
7/28/2023
3/13/2024
1/29/2024
8/12/2024
8/26/2024
3/25/2022



