

1666 K Street NW Washington, DC 20006 Office: (202) 207-9100 Fax: (202) 862-8430

www.pcaobus.org

Registered Public Accounting Firms - Withdrawal Request Pending

With the Public Company Accounting Oversight Board

As of Sunday, September 15, 2024

The following firms are currently registered with the Public Company Accounting Oversight Board but have a pending request to withdraw from registration.

* * *

Registrant	Headquarters Office Location	Date Request Received
Accell Audit & Compliance, P.A.	Tampa, Florida	6/29/2024
ACQUAVELLA, CHIARELLI, SHUSTER LLP	ISELIN, New Jersey	9/15/2024
Affiniax A A S Auditors	Dubai, United Arab Emirates	2/22/2024
B F Borgers CPA PC	Lakewood, Colorado	5/8/2024
BDO Chartered Accountants & Advisors	Dubai, United Arab Emirates	8/13/2024
Cassady Schiller and Associates, Inc.	Cincinnati, Ohio	8/22/2024
Centurion ZD CPA & Co.	Hong Kong, Hong Kong	6/19/2024
Crowe MacKay LLP	Vancouver, B.C, Canada	6/26/2023
Crowe New Zealand Audit Partnership	Dunedin, New Zealand	7/22/2024
Dave Banerjee CPA an Accountancy Corporation	Woodland Hills, California	8/17/2020
DDK & Company, LLP	JERICHO, New York	7/31/2024
GPCD PARTNERS, LLC	Paoli, Pennsylvania	7/22/2024



Zia Masood Kiani & Co (Chartered Accountants)

1666 K Street NW Washington, DC 20006 Office: (202) 207-9100 Fax: (202) 862-8430 www.pcaobus.org

3/25/2022

Registrant	Headquarters Office Location	Date Request Received
Haefele, Flanagan & Co., p.c.	Maple Shade, New Jersey	8/16/2024
Halpern & Associates, LLC	Wilton, Connecticut	6/19/2024
Heaton & Company, PLLC	Farmington, Utah	5/1/2024
JTC Fair Song CPA Firm	Shenzhen, China	1/19/2024
Liggett & Webb, P.A.	Boynton Beach, Florida	11/16/2022
LIPSKY GOODKIN & CO PC	NEW YORK, New York	7/22/2024
Louis Plung & Company, LLP	Pittsburgh, Pennsylvania	3/24/2024
MaughanSullivan LLC	Manchester, Vermont	4/21/2023
MSPC, Certified Public Accountants and Advisors, A Professional	Cranford, New Jersey	1/31/2024
Corporation		
PDM, LLP	Torrance, California	7/18/2024
PLANTE MORAN, P.C.	Southfield, Michigan	9/3/2024
PWN LLP	CARY, North Carolina	4/15/2024
R. BOLKO, CPA P.A	BOCA RATON, Florida	10/17/2023
SS Accounting and Auditing Inc.	Plano, Texas	7/28/2023
SW AUDITORES ESPAÑA SLP	MADRID, Spain	3/13/2024
Union Power HK CPA Limited	Hong Kong, Hong Kong	1/29/2024
Vasquez & Company LLP	Glendale, California	8/12/2024
Yusufali & Associates, LLC	Short Hills, New Jersey	8/26/2024

Islamabad, Pakistan